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Fibrain LC -> LC M/M adatkábel 1m 50/125 OM3 DX
Multimode

Cikkszám: G-LC-LC-S-001.0-DX-K28AQ
Ár:

5 770 Ft

Gyártó Fibrain 

bemeneti csatlakozó LC 

cikknév kiegészítés 50/125 OM3 DX Multimode 

csatlakozó típus M/M 

hossz 1 m

irány -> 

kimeneti csatlakozó LC 


